
Monday 8th April Teacher Training Day.  

Tuesday 9th April All children back to school for the Summer term.  
 

Reception Open Morning—Parents are invited to class 9—11am. 

Thursday 11th April PTFA meeting 3—3.25pm All parents are invited to attend to support with fundraising events.  
New idea’s are always welcome. 

Monday 15th April Payment Closes for Y6 Drayton Manor Trip  

Monday 22nd April Payment Closes for Y3 Stonehenge Trip  

Wednesday 1st May Reception Class Assembly 9—9.30am all parents are invited to attend. 

Thursday 2nd May Local Elections SCHOOL CLOSED to all pupils EXCEPT Year 6. 

Friday 3rd May Payment Closes for Y2 Sea-life Trip  

Monday 6th May  Bank Holiday SCHOOL CLOSED. 
 

Payment Closes for Reception Ash End Trip  
Payment Closes for Weston Super Mare Trip 

Wednesday 8th May  Class Group Photo—Brookvale children only. 

Monday 13th May— 
Thursday 16th May  

Year 6 SATs. 

Friday 17th May  Year 5 Assembly 9—9.30am all parents are invited to attend. 
 

Year 6 Trip to Drayton Manor. 

Monday 20th May Payment Closes for Y1 Sudbury House Trip  

Tuesday 21st May Y1 and Y6 Open Morning Parents invited to class 9—11am. 

Thursday 23rd May  Y3 Trip to Stonehenge. 

Friday 24th May  Work Sharing Evening for Parents 3.30—4.15pm (admission closes at 4pm) 
 

Payment Closes for Y4 Jorvik Trip  
 

Break up for Half Term.  

Monday 27th May— 
Friday 31st May 

SCHOOL CLOSED FOR HALF TERM. 

Monday 3rd June  Teacher Training Day.  

Tuesday 4th June  All children back to school for the Summer 2 term.  

Wednesday 5th June  Parent Coffee Morning for all families. 

Thursday 6th June  Reception trip to Ash End Farm. 

Y3 and Y4 Open Morning 9—11am. 

Parent Council with Mr Day 9—10am. 

PTFA meeting—Summer Fair arrangements 3—3.25pm. 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY FOR THE  
 

SUMMER TERM 

We give plenty of time  and send lots of reminders for payments to be made on time.   
If you do not pay by the due date, payments will not be accepted once the payment has 

closed. 
 

If you have a query with any payments please call Mrs Coulson BEFORE the payment closes. 


